Gaﬁtam Buddha University 012297

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOVSAS
Programme Bachelor of Science (Hons.) (Physics) Semester: |l Batch:  2024-2028
Specialization: i Programme Code: 826
PHIZ PHI4 PHI16 PHI1S ENI0S EC10 PHIZS PHVAC TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
E E o o PP

1 248UMPGO1 C B+ F A B B C C 24 117 488 24 152 560 0 O 560  Promoted
2 248UHPO02 A B+ B+ A+ B+ C B C 24 163 679 24 184 723 O O 723  Promoted
3 248UHPO03 C A C A+ B F C B 24 125 521 24 150 573 0 O 573  Promoted
4 248UHPO04 B+ A+ B+ O B+ A B A 24 180 7.50 24 213 819 0 0 819  Promoted
5 248UHPOOS Ab B Inc B F F F C 24 34 142 24 143 369 0 O 3.69 NotPromoted
6 248UHPOO6 B A B A C B C B+ 24 147 613 24 170 660 O O 6.60  Promoted
7 248UHPO07 Ab C Inc B B B+ Ab Inc 24 67 279 24 123 396 0 O 3.96 NotPromoted
8 248UHPO08 C B+ C B+ B+ C F C 24 121 504 24 160 585 O O 585  Promoted
O 248UHPO09 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab  Ab  Ab 24 0 000 24 174 363 0 0 3.63 NotPromoted
10 248UHPO10 B A B A+ B+ A A+ A 24 177 738 24 218 823 O 0 823  Promoted
11 248UHPO11 B B+ B A C B+ 24 149 621 24 175 675 0 O 675  Promoted
12 248UMPO12 B A B A B F B P 24 130 542 24 162 608 O O 608  Promoted
13 248UHPOI3 A+ A+ A O A+ A A+ O 24 213 888 24 205 871 0 O 871  Promoted
14 248UHPO4 B+ A C A C B B B 24 148 617 24 165 652 0 0 652  Promoted

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.
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Bachelor of Science (Hons.) (Physics)

Specialization: -
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SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME
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Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
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Indian Economy

Introduction to Python
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Gautam Buddha University
End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)
SOVSAS

012298

Batch:  2024-2028
Programme Code: 826
TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
0 P P

S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
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A+

B+

Ab
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Marks marks
91 100
81 90
71 80
61 70
51 60
41 50
40 40

0 39
40

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.
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B.Sc. (Hons) Physics (4 Year)
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Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)
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Semester:

v

TC-

E

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

TGP-
E

203
135
104
171
204
145
93
69

SGPA TC-

9.23
6.14
4.73
7.77
9.27
6.59
4.23
3.14

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
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Batch:
Programme Code:

113702

2023-2027

TGP- YCGPA TC-

(0]

221
165
178
227
237
199
170
158

8.83
6.25
5.88
8.29
9.19
7.17
5.48
4.73

p

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

TGP-
p

387
326
323
412
413
365
321
279

CGPA

8.45
6.52
6.30
8.44
8.90
7.39
6.08
5.27

826

Result

Promoted
Promoted#
Promoted#

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted
Promoted#

Promoted#

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.
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Gautam Buddha University
End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even SemeSter, 2024-2025) q 1 3 7 G 3
SOVSAS )
Programme B.Sc. (Hons) Physics (4 Year) Semester: IV Batch:  2023-2027
Specialization: - Programme Code: 826
PH212 PH214 PH216 PH218 PH220 PH222 PHUD2 PHUD2 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
o E E o o P P
GRADES
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS Paper Type S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 PH212 Mathematical Physics-Ill 4  Theory
2  PH214 Mathematical Physics-Ill Lab 2 Practical 1 0 o1 100 10
. 2 A+ 81 90 9
3 PH216 Elements of Modern Physics 4  Theory

3 A 71 80 8
4 PH218 Elements of Modern Physics Lab 2 Practical 4 B+ 61 70 7
5 PH220 Analog Systems and Applications 4  Theory 5 51 60 6
6 PH222 Analog Systems and Applications Lab 2  Practical e ¢ i N >
7 40 40 4
7 PHUD224 Fundamentals of Electro-optics and 3 Theory 8 F 0 39 0
Photonics 9 Ab 0
8 PHUD224L Fundamentals of Electro-optics and 1  Practical 10 Inc 0
Photonics Lab 11 p* 40 4

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER =~

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.
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