

012297

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOVSAS

Prog	gramme	Bachelor of Science (Hons.) (Physics)						Semester	Semester: II				Batch:			24-20				
			S	Specia	lizatio	n: •								F	Progra	amme	Cod	e:	8	326
		PH112	PH114	PH116	PH118	EN105	EC110	PH126	PHVAC 02		TC-	- TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	248UHP001	С	B+	F	Α	В	В	С	С		24	117	4.88	24	152	5.60	0	0	5.60	Promoted
2	248UHP002	Α	B+	B+	A+	B+	С	В	С		24	163	6.79	24	184	7.23	0	0	7.23	Promoted
3	248UHP003	С	Α	С	A +	В	F	. С	В		24	125	5.21	24	150	5.73	0	0	5.73	Promoted
4	248UHP004	B+	A+	B+	0	B+	Α	В	Α		24	180	7.50	24	213	8.19	0	0	8.19	Promoted
5	248UHP005	Ab	В	Inc	В	F	F	F	С		24	34	1.42	24	143	3.69	0	0	3.69	Not Promoted
6	248UHP006	В	Α	В	Α	С	В	С	B+		24	147	6.13	24	170	6.60	0	0	6.60	Promoted
7	248UHP007	Ab	С	Inc	В	В	B+	Ab	Inc		24	67	2.79	24	123	3.96	0	0	3.96	Not Promoted
8	248UHP008	С	B+	С	B+	B+	С	F	С		24	121	5.04	24	160	5.85	0	0	5.85	Promoted
9	248UHP009	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab		24	0	0.00	24	174	3.63	0	0	3.63	Not Promoted
10	248UHP010	В	Α	В	A+	B+	Α	A+	Α		24	177	7.38	24	218	8.23	0	0	8.23	Promoted
11	248UHP011	В	B+	В	Α	В	С	В	B+		24	149	6.21	24	175	6.75	0	0	6.75	Promoted
12	248UHP012	В	Δ	В	Δ	В	F	В	Р		24	130	5.42	24	162	6.08	0	0	6.08	Promoted

Provisional Result

248UHP013

248UHP014

Prepared by:

Dr. Mausumi Pentel
Deputy Coccumination
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida

Dr. Praticeha Saxena
Joint Coor Metitied Levinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312

Dr. Vandna Singhandna Singh University Coordinator Examinations Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida, 201312

205 8.71

8.71

6.52

Promoted

Promoted

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012298

SOVSAS

Programme

Bachelor of Science (Hons.) (Physics)

Semester: II

Batch:

2024-2028

Programme Code:

826

PH112 PH114 PH116 PH118 EN105 EC110 PH126 PHVAC

Specialization:

Ε

0

TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

CGPA

Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDIT	S Paper Type
1	PH112	Electricity and Magnetism	4	Theory
2	PH114	Electricity and Magnetism Lab	2	Practical
3	PH116	Waves and Optics	4	Theory
4	PH118	Waves and Optics Lab	2	Practical
5	EN105	Communicative English	4	Theory
6	EC110	Indian Economy	3	Theory
7	PH126	Introduction to Python	3	Theory
8	PHVAC02	Physics of Planets	2	Theory

S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Deputy Coordinator, Examination Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida

Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida 201312

Dr. Vandna Singh **University Coordinator Examinations** Greater Noida, 201312

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOVSAS

913702

Programme

B.Sc. (Hons) Physics (4 Year)

Semester: IV

Batch:

2023-2027

Programme Code:

826

Specialization: - PH212 PH214 PH216 PH218 PH220 PH222 PHUD2 PHUD2 24 24L														•	logic			0.	0 2	•
		PH212	PH214	PH216	PH218	PH220	PH222				TC- E		SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	238UHP001	A+	0	0	0	0	0	В	A+	:	22	203	9.23	26	221	8.83	48	387	8.45	Promoted
2	238UHP002	С	Α	В	B+	В	B+	С	Α		22	135	6.14	26	165	6.25	48	326	6.52	Promoted#
3	238UHP003	С	Α	F	В	С	B+	С	B+		22	104	4.73	26	178	5.88	48	323	6.30	Promoted#
4	238UHP005	B+	A+	B+	0	Α	A+	В	A+		22	171	7.77	26	227	8.29	48	412	8.44	Promoted
5	238UHP006	A +	0	A+	A+	0	0	Α	0		22	204	9.27	26	237	9.19	48	413	8.90	Promoted
6	238UHP007	С	B+	B+	B+	B+	B+	В	A+		22	145	6.59	26	199	7.17	48	365	7.39	Promoted
7	238UHP008	С	Α	F	B+	С	B+	F	Α+		22	93	4.23	26	170	5.48	48	321	6.08	Promoted#
8	238UHP009	F	B+	F	B+	С	B+	F	B+		22	69	3.14	26	158	4.73	48	279	5.27	Promoted#

Provisional Result

Verified divinator, Examinations Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida, 201312 University Coordinator Examinations
Greater Noida, 201312

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

913703

SOVSAS

Programme

B.Sc. (Hons) Physics (4 Year)

Semester: IV

Batch:

2023-2027

Specialization:

PH214 PH216 PH218 PH220

Progr

Programme Code:

826

Specialization

PH222 PHUD2 PHUD2 24 24L

TC- TGP- SGPA

TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

Result

E E

0 0

РР

CGPA

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDI	TS	Paper Type
1	PH212	Mathematical Physics-III	4	Th	eory
2	PH214	Mathematical Physics-III Lab	2	Pr	actical
3	PH216	Elements of Modern Physics	4	Th	eory
4	PH218	Elements of Modern Physics Lab	2	Pr	actical
5	PH220	Analog Systems and Applications	4	Th	eory
6	PH222	Analog Systems and Applications Lab	2	Pr	actical
7	PHUD224	Fundamentals of Electro-optics and Photonics	3	Th	eory
8	PHUD224L	Fundamentals of Electro-optics and Photonics Lab	1	Pra	actical

ADES				
S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

ed by Anant Pratap Singh
Dy. Coordinator, Examinations
Gautam Buddha University

Verified by Ordinator, Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
201312

Dr. Vandna Singh Dr. Vandna Singham Buddha University University Coordinator Examinations